Lunedi
Martedi
Mercoledi
Mercoledi
Giovedi
Venerdi

Sabato

"

Carbonare
Lavarone Cappella

ORARIO ESTIVO S. MESSE U.P. REGINA DELLA PACE

Mese di agosto 2017

FERIALI

S. Sebastiano Lavarone Chiesa
Lavarone Cappella Carbonare

Nosellari
Luserna
Lavarone Chiesa S. Sebastiano
Luserna Lavarone Cappella
PREFESTIVE
Carbonare
Lavarone Chiesa
FESTIVE

Bertoldi (Lavarone-Chiesa)

S. Sebastiano

Luserna
Nosellari

Lavarone Chiesa

Lavarone Cappella

ore
ore
ore
ore
ore
ore

ore
ore

ore
ore
ore
ore
ore
ore

18.00
18.00

9.00
18.00
18.00
18.00

18.00
18.30

9.00
9.30
10.30
11.00
18.00
19.00



