

**ORARIO ESTIVO S. MESSE U.P. REGINA DELLA PACE**  
**Mese di agosto 2017**

**FERIALI**

Lunedì	S. Sebastiano	Lavarone Chiesa	ore 18.00
Martedì	Lavarone Cappella	Carbonare	ore 18.00
Mercoledì	Nosellari		ore 9.00
Mercoledì	Luserna		ore 18.00
Giovedì	Lavarone Chiesa	S. Sebastiano	ore 18.00
Venerdì	Luserna	Lavarone Cappella	ore 18.00

**PREFESTIVE**

Sabato	Carbonare	ore 18.00
"	Lavarone Chiesa	ore 18.30

**FESTIVE**

Carbonare		ore 9.00
Lavarone Cappella	Bertoldi (Lavarone-Chiesa)	ore 9.30
S. Sebastiano		ore 10.30
Luserna	Lavarone Chiesa	ore 11.00
Nosellari		ore 18.00
Lavarone Cappella		ore 19.00